Starfech-om

Hard-to-find made easy”

10m2 LC LSZH

ID: 50FIBLCLC10

LSZH 2 LC
10m 50/125
LC-LC LSZH
50/125 OM2

100%

212 |ce

Compliant e
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+ OM2 (50/125) 500MHz

+ LSZH

Lifetime

50 125

LSZH

OoM2

Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

10Gbps

1 10 Gbps

1- LC 2

1- LC 2

-20°=C t0 60=C (-4=F to 140°F)
-20°=C t0 60=C (-4=F to 140°F)

0 90%RH

10 m [32.8 ft]
10.0 m [32.8 ft]
0.0 cm [0.0 in]
0.0 cm [0.0 in]

139.0 g [4.9 07]

1

16.7 cm [6.6 in]
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19.8 cm [7.8 in]
33cm[13in]

140.0 g [4.9 0z]

Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

1-10m 50/125
LC

LC -

Warranty Information

Warranty
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